$150,000 

AMENDED NOTE 

Wheaton, Illinois 
' 1998 ------

For value received, the undersigned, WHEATON DEVELOPMENT, 
L.L.C. ("BORROWER") promises to pay to the order of the CITY OF 
WHEATON, DuPage County,· Illinois ("LENDER") the principal sum of 
One Hundred Fifty Thousand and 00/lOOths Dollars ($150,000) 
together with interest on the unpaid principal balance from the 
date of this Note at the rate of zero percent (0%) per annum until 
this Note is paid in full. As of the date of this Amended Note, 
LENDER acknowledges receipt of $135,000 of th~ $150,000 due to the